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Stock trading data

Stock trading

Name Code | Close hange| % Changel Oper High Low Trading volume| Trading value Mo. of listed shares| Market Cap. (mil MMK
00001 11,000 +0 +0.00% 11,000 11,000 11,000 1,532 16,852,000 27,112,747 298,240
H [ 00002 3,900 +0 . +0.00% [ 3,950 3,950 3,900 4,390 [ 17,333,450 [ 38,929,150 151,824
00003 8,100 +0 +0.00% 8,100 £,100 8,100 o 4] 10,400,986 84248
00004 23.000 +0 +0.00% 23.500 23,500 23,000 747 17.531.000 2,472,053 56,857
00005 28 +0 +0.00% [ 2,850 2,850 2,850 619 1,764,150 12,823,224 [ 36,546

Market summary

Today's summary

MYANPIX as8.41 +000 | +000% | as07a 450.74 ‘ asg.41 7.288 ‘ 53,480,600 s 627,715

Index chart

Zoom:
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I Market Overview

As of 12:00 pm, 29th Jan. 2020

MYANPIX

Total Volume (shares)
Total Value (MMK)
Listed Company

Market Cap. (MMK)

460.74

A233

7,090

52 mil

630,897 mil

Name Code Price Change
FMI 00001 11,000 AO
MTSH 00002 3,950 A 50
MCB 00003 8,100 AD
FPB 00004 23,500 A 500
TMH 00005 2,850 AO
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